
Württembergische Meisterschaften Männer 2015

Neckargartach, 28.03.2015

Klasse

Männer Freistil
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

57kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Cornel Predoiu TSV Ehningen
SS 4:0

52
TÜ 11:0

42
 2  9  1  1  15 1

2 Akif Sen TSV Herbrechtingen
1:02

01
0:45

01
 0  0  0  0  0 2
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